
FROM:

777sign
4050 W Harmon Ave

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

charlotte Mason
209west73rd ter

KANSAS CITY, MO 64114

USPS DELIVER TO:
charlotte Mason
209west73rd ter

KANSAS CITY, MO 64114

CUST REF: PK-4242920122613891807-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
38

90
79

9

FedEx Tracking ID# 2887 8284 5846
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 2887 8284 5846

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8155 8039 5169 97


